1
Designs and pricing in this document are subject to change. "Andersen" and all other marks where denoted are trademarks of Andersen Corporation. ©2018 Andersen Corporation. All rights reserved. 10/03 version 1.5
Showroom displays made easy.
Design freedom and a high variety of choice are what
make E-Series windows and doors unique. Now, we’ve
simplified your display product selection by combining
individual components and offering you a choice of
architectural styles right for your market.

ZIPPERED BAG CONTAINS METAL SAMPLES OF OUR 50 EXTERIOR COLORS
ALONG WITH METAL SAMPLES OF OUR SEVEN ANODIZED FINISHES. A
CONVENIENT REORDER KEY IS ALSO INCLUDED
OBD $220.00
Contemporary FSB Hardware Sample Bag
4 FSB TRIM SETS STYLES IN A ZIPPERED PORTABLE CASE OBD $140.00
FSB Contemporary Patio Door Hardware Board 12" x 24"
OBD $160.00
FSB Contemporary Hardware Countertop Spinner
OBD $260.00
Blind & Shade Sampler
THIS HANDY SAMPLER CONVENIENTLY DISPLAYS EACH OF THE FOUR
BLIND SLAT COLORS AND SIX PLEATED SHADE FABRICS. EACH SAMPLE IS
INDIVIDUALLY LABELED AND CAN BE FANNED OUT TO VIEW THE ACTUAL
COLOR AND/OR FABRIC.
4101 $28.00
Hardware Finishes Board
9052513 $60.00
TOTAL =
TO SELECT YOUR PRODUCT:
ENTER QUANTITY